P/N: C-1xx-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6x(-G5)
 155 Mbps CWDM Laser Single Mode Transceiv
Features
 Duplex SC Single Mode Transceiver
 Industry Standard 1x9 Footprint
 Intermediate reach SONET OC-3 SDH STM-1
Compliant
 Single +5V/3.3V Power Supply

P/N: C-1xx-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6x(-G5)
 155 Mbps CWDM Laser Single Mode Transceiv
Order Information
Table 8 – Order Information
Part No. Part No. Part No.
C-127-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-127-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-127-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-129-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-129-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-129-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-131-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-131-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-131-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-133-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-133-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-133-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-135-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-135-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-135-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-137-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-137-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-137-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-139-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-139-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-139-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-141-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-141-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-141-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-143-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-143-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-143-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-145-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-145-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-145-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)
C-147-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6(G5) C-147-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6D(G5) C-147-155-TDFB(3)-SSC6E(G5)